O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

AP WWON-

Stand:

Mannschaft

Yvi's Bulldozen 3.0
Spicker Crew i
Bully’'s

Frontline Darters 3
und es kam schlimmer Il

07.07.2020

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2020 LIGA C2

Teiln. Punkte
3 6
3 4
3 3
3 3
2 2

28

28
26
25
17

Spiele

26

26
28
29
19

Diff.

2

2
-2
-4
-2

66

68
67
65
44

Satze

66

64
70
68
49

Bemerkung



